m.50 piani Femmine 2006-07
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Serie 3
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CAPPONI LAURA
ACCIACCAFERRI ALESSIA
CAPPONI FEDERICA
ALBANESI AISHA
PAPADIA LINDA

ALESI SIRIA

ESPOSTO LUCREZIA
DAMIANI MARINA STELLA
CELANI ANASTASIA

ROSA REBECCA
DIAMANTI SOFIA
CELANI VIRGINIA
CARLOTTI FLAMINIA
CHELLI GIULIA

m.50 piani Femmine 2008-09
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Serie 3
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PELLICCIONI AGNESE
SIMONE ALICE

DE ANGELIS GRETA
POLI LETIZIA

SOTO ELENA

CECCHINI MARIKA
NARDINOCCHI BEATRICE
D'EMIDIO BIANCA

DAMIANI ASIA
MERLONGHI EMMA
ANEMONE ANGIE
PETRUCCI LUNA
CAPPELLI BIANCA

Associazione Sportiva Ascoli

La Pasqua del Pulcino 2017
Ascoli Piceno - 12 aprile 2017
Campo Scuola di Atletica Leggera "Mauro Bracciolani”
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10.27
10.39
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10.92
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10.45
10.48

8.99
9.03
9.32
9.37
9.85

risultati



m.50 piani Maschi 2006-07

Serie 1

1 ALBOINI DAVIDE

2 GIANNELLI MATTIA

3 FUNARI CHRISTIAN

4  CANNELLA STEFANO
5 PACIFICI JONATHAN

1 PIERAGOSTINI ANDREA
2  GUALA' LORENZO

3 CINELLI FRANCESCO

4  FERRETTI VALERIO

5 SILVESTRI FEDERICO

1  FILIPPONI PAOLO
2 ANGELINI VALERIO
3 CITTADINI VALERIO
4  DAMIANI EDOARDO
5 PIVA ALESSIO

Serie 4

1 ROMANINI GIANLUCA
CLERICI GREGORIO
CARLESSI JEOFFREY
WANG CHEN HAO DAVIDE
TRANQUILLI NICOLO'
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m.50 piani Maschi 2008-09

Serie 1

1 MARIANI CHRISTIAN

2  FARDELLI DANIELE

3 BUONOCORE ETTORE
4 CENSORI FEDERICO

Serie 2

1 NORICI ALESSANDRO
MARINI MARINI CARLO
TRAINI RICCARDO
LAPATI LEONARDO
SALVI FRANCESCO

6  CAPPELLI MATTEO
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Serie 3

1 SISTIRICCARDO
CAPECCI SIMONE
ANGELINI ROCCO
FIORAVANTI TOMMASO
TROPEA GIUSEPPE
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9.54
10.21
10.27
11.24
11.58

9.17
9.31
9.45
9.56
9.86

8.69
8.99
9.24
9.38
9.74

8.35
8.78
9.09
9.22
9.52

10.08
11.30
11.91
11.95

9.01
9.09
9.95
9.98
10.11
10.39

9.25
9.28
9.76
10.49
10.52

risultati



Campo Scuola di Atletica Leggera "Mauro Bracciolani”

m.30 piani Maschi 2010-11

Serie 1

1 BORDONI FRANCESCO
2  BRANDI LEONARDO

3  MAROZZI EMIDIO

4 ESPOSTO FRANCESCO
5 SCUTERINI FRANCESCO

1 NOLE'MASSIMO

2  FERRANTI CHRISTIAN
3  MELLONI FEDERICO
4  GIAMMARINI ANDREA
5 DE ANGELIS KEVIN

1 APOLLONI MARCO

2 NORICI LEONARDO

3 GASPARI LORENZO

4  FERRETTI ALESSANDRO

Serie 4

1 BRACHETTI ALESSIO
2 D'ANGELO FEDERICO
3 VALENTI ALESSANDRO

Percorso Attrezzato Maschi 2010-11

Serie 1

1 BORDONI FRANCESCO
2  BRANDI LEONARDO
3 MAROZZI EMIDIO

Serie 2

1 NOLE'MASSIMO
2 ESPOSTO FRANCESCO
3  SCUTERINI FRANCESCO

Serie 3

1 MELLONI FEDERICO
2  GIAMMARINI ANDREA
3  FERRANTI CHRISTIAN

Serie 4

1 NORICI LEONARDO
2 FERRETTI ALESSANDRO
3 DE ANGELIS KEVIN

Serie 5

1 APOLLONI MARCO
2  GASPARI LORENZO

Serie 6

1 BRACHETTI ALESSIO
2 D'ANGELO FEDERICO

Associazione Sportiva Ascoli
La Pasqua del Pulcino 2017

Ascoli Piceno - 12 aprile 2017
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11 7.01
11 7.12
10 7.61
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11 7.95
11 8.89
11 10.88
10 9.67
10 9.90
10 11.91
11 10.39
10 10.83
11 11.19
10 11.00
11 11.38
10 14.72
11 10.71
10 10.90
10 11.17
11 11.19
10 15.93
11 12.03
11 13.41

risultati
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Percorso Attrezzato Femmine 2010-11

Serie 1

1
2

MANCINI MATILDA
PICCIONI CLAUDIA LUCIA

m.30 Femmine 2010-11

Serie 1

1
2

MANCINI MATILDA
PICCIONI CLAUDIA LUCIA

Salto in lungo Femmine 2006-07
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CAPPONI LAURA
ACCIACCAFERRI ALESSIA
ALBANESI AISHA

CELANI ANASTASIA
ESPOSTO LUCREZIA
PAPADIA LINDA

DAMIANI MARINA STELLA
CELANI VIRGINIA
CARLOTTI FLAMINIA
ROSA REBECCA
DIAMANTI SOFIA

CHELLI GIULIA

Salto in lungo Femmine 2008-09
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DAMIANI ASIA

PETRUCCI LUNA
ANEMONE ANGIE
CAPPELLI BIANCA
NARDINOCCHI BEATRICE
D'EMIDIO BIANCA

DE ANGELIS GRETA
SIMONE ALICE

Salto in lungo Maschi 2006-07
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ANGELINI VALERIO
GIANNELLI MATTIA
ROMANINI GIANLUCA
CITTADINI VALERIO
CINELLI FRANCESCO
FILIPPONI PAOLO
PIVA ALESSIO
DAMIANI EDOARDO
GUALA' LORENZO
CANNELLA STEFANO
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13.90
15.97

9.97

3,07
3,00
2,70
2,65
2,54
2,50
2,40
2,30
2,30
2,25
2,10
1,65

2,95
2,74
2,55
2,39
2,33
2,25
2,08
2,00

3,30
2,95
2,90
2,80
2,80
2,75
2,60
2,43
2,35
2,00

risultati



Salto in lungo Maschi 2008-09
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Lancio
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Lancio
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Lancio
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Lancio
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MARINI MARINI CARLO
TRAINI RICCARDO
SISTI RICCARDO
NORICI ALESSANDRO
ANGELINI ROCCO
MARIANI CRISTIAN
LAPATI LEONARDO
FARDELLI SIMONE
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del Vortex Femmine 2006-07

CAPPONI FEDERICA
ALESI SIRIA

06
06

del Vortex Femmine 2008-09

CECCHINI MARIKA
SOTO ELENA
PELLICCIONI AGNESE
POLI LETIZIA
MERLONGHI EMMA

del Vortex Maschi 2006-07

SILVESTRI FEDERICO
PIERAGOSTINI ANDREA
CARLESSI JEOFFREY
WANG CHEN HAO DAVIDE
CLERICI GREGORIO
FERRETTI VALERIO
ALBINI DAVIDE
TRANQUILLI NICOLO!
FUNARI CHRISTIAN
PACIFICI JONATHAN

del Vortex Maschi 2008-09

CAPECCI SIMONE
TROPEA GIUSEPPE
CENSORI FEDERICO
FIORAVANTI TOMMASO
CAPPELLI MATTEO
SALVI FRANCESCO
BUONOCORE ETTORE
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2,70
2,60
2,45
2,40
2,30
2,15
2,10
1,74

15,50
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13,50
13,00
11,00
7,00
6,00

26,00
23,00
21,50
21,50
21,00
15,00
15,00
13,00
12,50
11,50

18,50
14,80
12,00
11,50
11,00

9,80

7,10

risultati



